ALLSDAL
P ORNETS®

10

11

12

13
14

15
16

2023 MINOR SINGLES

CLUB HILLSDALE

JOSE RIQUELME

ILLSDALy
nno RNETS

TORPS TETAVA

TORPS TETAVA

W 1st Round Qtr Final Semi Final
JOSE RIQUELME JOSE RIQUELME | W
BYE JOSE RIQUELME
KEVIN KEANE KEVIN KEANE
DARREN MCKEOWN
JOSE CHVES TREVOR WATSON
TREVOR WATSON
ALEX CALDERON
ALEX CALDERON ALEX CALDERON | w
BYE
LYNDA CONWAY ROD LEON w
ROD LEON
ROD LEON
ERCAN ESMEK ERCAN ESMEK
DAVID CARLISLE
JERRY KOWALSKI TORPS TETAVA | W
TORPS TETAVA TORPS TETAVA
ROSS BROWN ROSS BROWN

BYE




